15Tmax
MCCBs
15.10 Low Voltage Products & Systems
1SXU 000 023 C0201 ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com
15
 Breaker IC  at Rating Magnetic 3 pole, 480VAC List
  480VAC  trip catalog number price
Discount schedule S2T
T2
100A, 480V
Thermal-magnetic/electronic
   15A 500A  T2S015TW $ 690
   20A 500A  T2S020TW 690
   25A 500A  T2S025TW 690
   30A 500A  T2S030TW 690
   40A 500A  T2S040TW 690
 T2S 35kA 50A 500A  T2S050TW 690
   60A 600A  T2S060TW 690
   70A 700A  T2S070TW 793
   80A 800A  T2S080TW 793
   90A 900A  T2S090TW 793
   100A 1000A  T2S100TW 793
T2  — 100A TMF
   15A 500A  T2H015TW $ 942
   20A 500A  T2H020TW 942
   25A 500A  T2H025TW 942
   30A 500A  T2H030TW 942
   40A 500A  T2H040TW 942
 T2H 65kA 50A 500A  T2H050TW 942
   60A 600A  T2H060TW 942
   70A 700A  T2H070TW 1153
   80A 800A  T2H080TW 1153
   90A 900A  T2H090TW 1153
   100A 1000A  T2H100TW 1153
 Breaker IC  at Rating Magnetic  3 pole, 480VAC List
  480VAC  trip  catalog number price
    25A T2S025BW $ 1240
 T2S 35kA PR221DS-LS/I 60A T2S060BW 1240
    100A T2S100BW 1343
    25A T2H025BW 1492
 T2H 65kA PR221DS-LS/I 60A T2H060BW 1492
    100A T2H100BW 1703
 Breaker IC  at Trip unit CT 3 pole, 480VAC List
  480VAC type rating catalog number price
T2 — 100A frame electronic trip unit (AC only)
    20A 120 - 240  T2S020MW  $ 598
 T2S 35kA Mag only 50A 300 - 600  T2S050MW 670
    100A 600 – 1200  T2S100MW 804
    20A 120 - 240  T2H020MW 673
 T2H 65kA Mag only 50A 300 - 600  T2H050MW 754
    100A 600 – 1200  T2H100MW 904
 Breaker IC  at Trip unit Rating Adjustment  3 pole, 480VAC List
  480VAC type  range catalog number price
T2 — 100A frame magnetic only (MCP)
 Breaker IC  at Trip unit Rating Adjustment  3 pole, 480VAC List
  480VAC type  range catalog number price
 T2S 35kA Instantaneous 25A 25 - 250  T2S025E5W  $ 1178
   only 60A 60 - 600  T2S060E5W  1178
    100A 100 - 1000  T2S100E5W 1276
 T2H 65kA Instantaneous 25A 25 - 250  T2H025E5W 1417
   only 60A 60 - 600  T2H060E5W 1417
    100A 100 - 1000  T2H100E5W 1618
T2 — 100A frame instantaneous only, electronic (MCP - AC only)